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Grade Level Donations 2014-2015

Grade Level
Kindergarten
First Grade
Second Grade
Third Grade
Fourth Grade
Fifth Grade

Sixth Grade

Total Requested Donation by Grade

$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$15.00
$30.00
$20.00

$27.50

Grade-Level Donations: will be used for class activities, projects, field
trips, publications, supplies, on-site presenters and student incentives.
Specific activities and supplies are available from each classroom
teacher.

Assembly Donations: in addition to grade-level donations, a donation of
$3.00 per child or $5.00 per family to help fund general school
assemblies.

PTA Membership: you may choose to combine your PTA membership
dues with your school donations on the same check. PTA membership
is $6.00 per adult membership.

Students First & Last Name(s)

Grade Teacher Amount Paid

Assembly S3 per student or

Donation S5 per family
PTA Membership ($6.00 per adult)
Adult’s Name:

PTA Membership($6.00 per adult)
Adult’s Name:

Address:

City

Phone:

Email:

Total Family
Donations

Please mark the box(es) to indicate your form of payment ( )Cash or ( )Check #




